
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

St.Nr. 

96 

11 

23 

37 

6 

90 

34 

9 

36 

55 

21 

42 

77 

G86 

13 

41 

G22 

G98 

24 

G19 

Name 

Moritz JENKNER 

Dominik BLERSCH 

Max ZACHMANN 

Paul FRÖDE 

Marcel BLERSCH 

Michael GHILARDI 

Dominik RUBIN 

Freddie HEINRICH 

Marc NEUMANN 

Matthias BETZ 

Bastian UBL 

Julius ILMBERGER 

Pascal SCHNEIDER 

Micky WINKLER 

Max RIEBE 

Jan BÜCHEL 

Edoardo MAZZUOLI 

Tomás DE VRIES 

Thomas O'GRADY 

Justin HÄNSE 

Nat 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

CHE 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

CHE 

ITA 

NLD 

IRL 

DEU 

Team 

PZ-Motorsport / Racespare.com 

RacingTeam UpperSwabia 

RacingTeam UpperSwabia 

Rubin Racing Team 

Motorrad Eder Augsburg 

Neumann Racing 

Holzhauer Racing Promotion 

Ilmberger Carbon 

Motorrad Eder 

Skach Motors - Kawasaki Racing 

WWB- Racing 

SPEED-TEC 

Backpack Racing 

DAT-Racing 

241 Motorsports 

ADAC Hessen Thüringen - Motorrad Eder 

Motorrad 

BMW M 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Honda CBR 1000 RR-R 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha YZF-R1 

Yamaha YZF-R1 

Kawasaki ZX-10RR 

BMW M 1000 RR 

Honda CBR 1000 RR-R 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW  M 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX-10RR 

Kawasaki ZX-10RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX-10RR 

Aprilia RSV4 

Yamaha YZF-R1 

Yamaha YZF-R1 

Kawasaki ZX-10RR 

FMN 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

FMS 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

FMS 

FMI 

KNMV 

MCUI 

DMSB 

Gesamtzeit 

20:47.701 

20:50.093 

20:54.540 

21:00.328 

21:00.876 

21:03.635 

21:04.926 

21:05.397 

21:06.760 

21:11.340 

21:13.938 

21:15.296 

21:17.056 

21:17.250 

21:18.584 

21:28.012 

21:29.591 

21:30.014 

21:30.958 

21:34.395 

Runden 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

Diff. 

2.392 

6.839 

12.627 

13.175 

15.934 

17.225 

17.696 

19.059 

23.639 

26.237 

27.595 

29.355 

29.549 

30.883 

40.311 

41.890 

42.313 

43.257 

46.694 

Abstand 

2.392 

4.447 

5.788 

0.548 

2.759 

1.291 

0.471 

1.363 

4.580 

2.598 

1.358 

1.760 

0.194 

1.334 

9.428 

1.579 

0.423 

0.944 

3.437 

Beste Zeit. 

1:28.295 

1:28.535 

1:28.897 

1:29.102 

1:29.200 

1:29.217 

1:29.228 

1:29.466 

1:29.685 

1:29.554 

1:29.737 

1:29.973 

1:30.286 

1:30.491 

1:30.325 

1:30.711 

1:30.805 

1:30.758 

1:30.697 

1:31.237 

In Runde 

9 

8 

9 

3 

6 

3 

6 

3 

8 

10 

10 

11 

4 

14 

9 

5 

5 

8 

5 

7 

Punkte 

25 

20 

16 

13 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

5 

4 

3 

0 

2 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 22.09.2024 18:44:13 

Timekeeping Bike Promotion - Juan Antonio PIÑERO ORTIZ / ESP 
Rennleiter/clerk of the course Heike SCHUESSLER / GER 
Sportkommissar/Steward Max KUMPF / GER 
www.raceresults.de - timekeeping by www.bike-promotion.com 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Bike Promotion Europe operated by ITR-Germany GmbH 

DMSB-Reg.-Nr. NMN S-14520/24, FIM Europe EMN: 10/1765 FIM IMN: 191/101

IDM Hockenheim / GER 
Pro Superstock 1000 

RACE 2 - amended 
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Pos. 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

Not qualified (75% = 11 Laps) 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

DQ 

St.Nr. 

7 

70 

G93 

12 

62 

64 

32 

4 

G44 

54 

Name 

Luca Timo FELDE 

Udo REICHMANN 

Max JACOBSEN 

Gido NITTKE 

Daniel WIDMER 

Nick HAUFE 

Sheridan MORAIS 

Ricardo BRINK 

Sergio SPOSITO 

Soma GÖRBE 

Nat 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

CHE 

DEU 

PRT 

NLD 

DEU 

HUN 

Team 

TP-Race by MCA Racing 

Racing Team Pehlke 

MH-racing 

VE76 Racing 

RB4 Racing Team 

H-Moto Uni Győr team 

Motorrad 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW M 1000 RR 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Kawasaki ZX-10RR 

Kawasaki ZX-10RR 

Kawasaki ZX-10RR 

Honda CBR 1000 RR-R 

Yamaha YZF-R1M 

Aprilia RSV4 

BMW S 1000 RR 

FMN 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

FMS 

DMSB 

FMP 

KNMV 

DMSB 

MAMS 

Gesamtzeit 

21:38.090 

21:45.990 

21:54.755 

21:54.904 

21:55.406 

14:29.969 

11:09.055 

4:33.316 

20:46.626 

Runden 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

9 

7 

3 

14 

Diff. 

50.389 

58.289 

1:07.054 

1:07.203 

1:07.705 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

DQ 

Abstand 

3.695 

7.900 

8.765 

0.149 

0.502 

Beste Zeit. 

1:31.719 

1:31.659 

1:32.571 

1:31.878 

1:32.746 

1:32.986 

1:29.873 

1:28.674 

1:28.131 

In Runde 

6 

7 

3 

12 

8 

5 

3 

2 

0 

10 

Punkte 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Sorted on Laps
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